
BANQUET
Menu

(V) MEANS VEG

(N) MEANS NEPALI

PANEER PAKORA (V)
PANEER CHILLI (V)
VEG MANCHURIAN (V)
ALOO TIKKI CHAAT (V)
SAMOSA CHAAT (V)
VEG SAMOSA (V)
MIX VEG PAKORA (V)
GOBI PAKORA (V)
POTATO CHIPS (V)
VEG MOMO (V, N)
VEG CHOWMEIN (V, N)
SOYABEAN CHOILA (V, N)

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

BHATMAS SADHEKO (V, N)
CHICKEN TIKKA
CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
CHILLI CHICKEN 
FISH PAKORA
CHICKEN PAKORA
CHICKEN CHOWMEIN (N)
CHICKEN MOMO (N)
CHICKEN CHOILA (N)
PORK CHOILA (N)

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Entrée

SOYA CHAAP MASALA (V)
PANEER butter MASALA (V)
PANEER TIKKA MASALA (V)
SHAHI PANEER (V)
KADAI PANEER  (V)
PALAK PANEER (V)
MALAI KOFTA (V)
MALAI METHI PANEER (V)
DAL MAKHANI (V)
DAL TARKA (V)
KALO DAL (V, N)

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.

YELLOW DAL (V, N)
ALOO TAMA BODI (V, N)
BUTTER CHICKEN
LAMB ROGAN JOSH
CHICKEN ROGAN JOSH
GOAT CURRY
MALAI METHI CHICKEN
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
KADAI CHICKEN
CHICKEN CURRY

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Mains Accompaniments

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

BUTTER NAAN
TANDOORI ROTI
PLAIN RICE
SAFFRON RICE
JEERA RICE
PULAO
RAITA
DAHI BHALLA
PAPAD
MIXED SALAD
GULAB JAMUN
RASMALAI
LASSI
TEA
MIX ACHAR
KHEER

AUTHENTIC INDIAN RESTAURANT



BANQUET
Menu

PER PERSON
9 ITEMS

PER PERSON
12 ITEMS

PER PERSON
16 ITEMS

PER PERSON
14 ITEMS

FUNCTION ROOM HIRE RULES:

Entree-1 Veg, 1 Non-Veg,
Mains- 2 Veg, 1 Non-Veg, Naan, 
Rice, Salad, Dessert

1. Function Hall is available 7 days from 9am to 12am - midnight.
2. Maximum capacity in function room is 80 people seating and 100 people standing.
3. If function room is in unacceptable condition then a cleaning fee will be charged of $250.00.
4. Parties must be booked in advance, accompanied by a 50% deposit a week in advance.
5. Table & chair cover with runners and chair bands and centerpiece available for $10 per person.
6. You must tell us when you require your food to be served ie. Entree/Mains/Dessert.
7. Sound and other equipment is not available, please arrange to hire from specialist.
8. Guests should maintain a respectful noise level.
9. Disorderly conduct will not be tolerated.
10. Any decorations must be approved by Functions Manager and does not damage the property.
11. All decorations must be removed by the end of the event unless otherwise arranged.
12. If alcohol is to be served, it must be done responsibly, and following local laws and regulations.
13. The party booking the hall is responsible for any damages caused during the event.
14. Corkage Charges: $5 per person for bring your own drinks,
 please deliver 24 hours before the event.

*Extra charges for extra accompaniments

$35
Entree-2 Veg, 1 Non-Veg,
Mains- 2 Veg, 1 Non-Veg, Naan, Rice, 
Raita, Salad, Papad, Dessert

$40

Entree-2 Veg, 2 Non-Veg, Mains-2 Veg, 
2 Non-Veg, Naan, Rice, Raita, Salad, 
Papad, Dessert

$45
Entree-2 Veg, 2 Non-Veg, Mains-2 Veg, 
2 Non-Veg + curry of your choice, 
Naan, Rice, Dahi Bhalla, Salad, Papad, 
Dessert, Chai / Lassi

$50

AUTHENTIC INDIAN RESTAURANT


